2010
HeldonHeldon
w w w . h e l d o n . c o m . a u
2010
Heldon
w w w . h e l d o n . c o m . a u62 2010
Flexible Capillary Tube
Fl

1150-5188	 5.1mm ID x 8.8mm OD tube
1150-1217	 12.7mm ID x 17mm OD tube
Straight fittings
Part No.		  Description
1161-2504	 2.5mm ID x 1/4”FSAE straight fitting
1161-5104	 5.1mm ID x 1/4”FSAE straight fitting
1161-5106	 5.1mm ID x 3/8”FSAE straight fitting
1161-12708	 12.7mm ID x 1/2”FSAE straight fitting
Elbow fittings
Part No.		  Description
1171-2504	 2.5mm ID x 1/4”FSAE elbow fitting
1171-5104	 5.1mm ID x 1/4”FSAE elbow fitting
1171-5106	 5.1mm ID x 3/8”FSAE elbow fitting
1171-12708	 12.7mm ID x 1/2”FSAE elbow fitting
	 Old Style 2.5mm	 New Style 2.5mm
	 1152-6464-600	 1152-600SS
	 1152-6464-900	 1152-900SS
	 1152-6464-1200	 1152-1200SS
	 1152-6474-600	 1152-600SE
	 1152-6474-900	 1152-900SE
	 1152-6474-1200	 1152-1200SE
	 Old Style 3.6mm
	 and 6.3mm	 New Style 5.1mm
	 1153-6464-600	 1155-600SS
	 1153-6464-900	 1155-900SS

Blank	- 1/4” FSAE (If 2.5mm or 5.1mm tube)
	 - 1/2” FSAE (If 12.7mm tube)
38	 - 3/8” FSAE
115X-XXXX XX XX
Outer Cover
2010
HeldonHeldon
w w w . h e l d o n . c o m . a u
2010
Heldon
Straight fitting x Straight fitting	 Length	 Lay in Length
Part No.	 Description		  Face to Face
1152-600SS	 2.5mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE straight x 1/4”FSAE straight	 600	 662
1152-900SS	 2.5mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE straight x 1/4”FSAE straight 	 900	 962
1152-1200SS	 2.5mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE straight x 1/4”FSAE straight	 1200	 1262
1155-600SS	 5.1mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE straight x 1/4”FSAE straight	 600	 676
1155-900SS	 5.1mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE straight x 1/4”FSAE straight	 900	 976
1155-1200SS	 5.1mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE straight x 1/4”FSAE straight	 1200	 1276
1155-600SS38	 5.1mm ID FCT, 3/8”FSAE straight x 3/8”FSAE straight	 600	 676
1155-900SS38	 5.1mm ID FCT, 3/8”FSAE straight x 3/8”FSAE straight	 900	 976
1155-1200SS38	 5.1mm ID FCT, 3/8”FSAE straight x 3/8”FSAE straight	 1200	 1276
Straight fitting x 90° Elbow fitting	 Length	 Lay in Length
Part No.	 Description		  Centre to Face
1152-600SE	 2.5mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE straight x 1/4”FSAE elbow	 600	 671
1152-900SE	 2.5mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE straight x 1/4”FSAE elbow	 900	 971
1152-1200SE	 2.5mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE straight x 1/4”FSAE elbow	 1200	 1271
1155-600SE	 5.1mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE straight x 1/4”FSAE elbow	 600	 683
1155-900SE	 5.1mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE straight x 1/4”FSAE elbow	 900	 983
1155-1200SE	 5.1mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE straight x 1/4”FSAE elbow	 1200	 1283
1155-600SE38	 5.1mm ID FCT, 3/8”FSAE straight x 3/8”FSAE elbow	 600	 686
1155-900SE38	 5.1mm ID FCT, 3/8”FSAE straight x 3/8”FSAE elbow	 900	 986
1155-1200SE38	 5.1mm ID FCT, 3/8”FSAE straight x 3/8”FSAE elbow	 1200	 1286
90° Elbow fitting x 90° Elbow fitting	 Length	 Lay in Length
Part No.	 Description		  Centre to Centre
1152-600EE	 2.5mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE elbow x 1/4”FSAE elbow	 600	 680
1152-900EE	 2.5mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE elbow x 1/4”FSAE elbow	 900	 980
1152-1200EE	 2.5mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE elbow x 1/4”FSAE elbow	 1200	 1280
1155-600EE	 5.1mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE elbow x 1/4”FSAE elbow	 600	 690
1155-900EE	 5.1mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE elbow x 1/4”FSAE elbow	 900	 990
1155-1200EE	 5.1mm ID FCT, 1/4”FSAE elbow x 1/4”FSAE elbow	 1200	 1290
1155-600EE38	 5.1mm ID FCT, 3/8”FSAE elbow x 3/8”FSAE elbow	 600	 696
1155-900EE38	 5.1mm ID FCT, 3/8”FSAE elbow x 3/8”FSAE elbow	 900	 996
1155-1200EE38	 5.1mm ID FCT, 3/8”FSAE elbow x 3/8”FSAE elbow 	 1200	 1296
Other lengths can be made on request
12.7mm tube supplied on a made to order basis.
w w w . h e l d o n . c o m . a u64 2010
Flexible Capillary Tube